HS-040-2500CM (100W) Dali
Constant Current (Dali dim)
SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage: 75W Input Voltage: 220V
Output Current(N2): 2500mA Length/Dia (mm): 230mm
IP Rating: IP67 Output Voltage (min): 25V
Output Voltage (max): 36V Width of Box (cm): 27.9cm
Length of Box(cm): 17.6cm Depth/Height of Box(cm): 32.9cm
Width (mm): 70mm Brand: Hisens
Number of pcs/Box: 10 Warranty: 5 Years
Power Factor: >0.95 Supported Dimming: Dali
Height (mm): 46mm Box Weight: 11.8KG
Hisens Electrical https://hisenselectrical.com/